2014 Metroplex Challenge Green Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

1201 Houston St

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Feb 14, 2014 - Feb 16, 2014

Rank Team

Legacy

Infinite Bounds
Gym Etc - LA
Stars

TEGA
Acrosports
Metroplex

Texas Champion
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Meet Results - Team

Session: G6
Level: 2
Combined

Score

116.85
115.85
115.40
113.45
113.40
110.55
109.60
100.20
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